It should be recognized that applying current costs and prices and a 10% standard discount rate does not convey
absolute value. The discounted amounts arrived at are only one measure of the value of proved reserves.

NOTE 10 - SUBSEQUENT EVENTS

Subsequent to the date of these financial statements, in November 2002, the Company issued 1,250,000 shares of its
common stock to an individual for a 5% working interest in the Brookshire Dome Field. This transaction was valued
at the fair market value of the stock on the date of issuance. In conjunction with this transaction, the Company's major
stockholder rescinded 3,250,000 shares of common stock to facilitate this transaction and any other subsequent
transactions requiring the Company to issue additional common stock.

Edgar Filing: TEXEN OIL & GAS INC - Form 10QSB

23

F-21

- 22 -

TEXEN OIL GAS, INC.
(Formerly Palal Mining Corporation)

PERFORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

9/30/02
(Unaudited)

Texas Gohlke
(Unaudited)

Brookshire
Drilling
Services

(Unaudited)

Yegua, Inc.
(Unaudited)

Eliminations
DR

(CR)
(Unaudited)

Total
Proforma

(Unaudited)

REVENUES
Oil and gas sales net of
production taxes

$ 75,648 $ 12,850 $ - $ 1,408 $ - $ 89,906
Drilling revenues 26,518 - 34,372 - - 60,890

TOTAL
REVENUES

102,166 12,850 34,372 1,408 - 150,796

COST OF SALES
Drilling costs 16,289 - - - - 16,289

GROSS REVENUES FROM
DRILLING AND
PRODUCTION 85,877 12,850 34,372 1,408 - 134,507

EXPENSES
Lease operating 116,999 71,716 - 1,744 - 190,459
Depreciation, depletion and
amortization 50,002 62,987 4,323 369 - 117,681
Intangible drilling costs 8,150 - - 165 - 8,315
Equipment costs - - 7,026 - - 7,026
Dry hole costs 407 - - - - 407
Legal and accounting 55,373 - 2,430 - - 57,803
Labor - - 26,358 - - 26,358
General and administrative 6,390 - 11,442 - - 17,832

TOTAL EXPENSES 237,321 134,703 51,579 2,278 - 425,881

OPERATING LOSS (151,444) (121,853) (17,207) (870) - (291,374)

Edgar Filing: TEXEN OIL & GAS INC - Form 10QSB

24

OTHER EXPENSES
Interest expense (326) - - - - (326)

LOSS BEFORE INCOME
TAXES

(151,770) (121,853) (17,207) (870) - (291,700)

INCOME TAXES - - - - - -

NET LOSS $ (151,770) $ (121,853) $ (17,207) $ (870) $ - $ (291,700)

NET LOSS PER COMMON
SHARE, BASIC AND
DILUTED $

nil
$

(0.03)
$

(0.01)
$

nil
$

nil

WEIGHTED AVERAGE
NUMBER OF COMMON
STOCK SHARES
OUTSTANDING, BASIC AND
DILUTED

45,448,879 4,000,000 1,400,000 373,847 45,448,879

See accompanying accountant's review report and notes.

F-22

- 23 -

TEXEN OIL & GAS, INC.

PROFORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENT

The following proforma financial statement reflects the combined activity of the acquired companies of Texas Gohlke
Partners, Inc., Brookshire Drilling Services, Yegua, Inc., and Texas Brookshire Partners, Inc. by TexEn Oil & Gas,
Inc. The proforma reflects the results of operations of the above acquisitions during the quarter ended September 30,